In accordance with
Rules€.2,63&65cl
thueel;olvency (EngI:nd L | Q O 2
L e aend - Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

&

Companies House

Company details

Company number WB—E—EF’?FW

R -

15/08/2018 #1186
COMPANIES HOUSE

% Filling in this form
Please complete In typescript or in

Company name in ful ‘ Nolan Davis Contracting Limited

bold black capitals.

|

u Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) [ Elias

Surname | Paourou

Liquidator's address

Building name/number, 1st Floor

Street | 16-17 Boundary Road

Post town I HOVE

County/Region ] East Sussex

o [8 [N (3 [ [4 AN

Country [

n Ligquidator's name ®

Fullfoenames) [ David ﬁ::‘:;iz‘"::;::z;‘:;,e..
Surname Oprey another liquidator,

H Liquidator's address

Building namesmumber | First Floor OOther liquidator ot
Street | 16/17 Boundary Road another liqudator

Post town } Hove

County/Region I East Sussex

Postcode [BN[3] [ala[N]

Country {

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Natice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

ofs @88 l2lof1fs

|~

Statement of affairs

| atrach;

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insclvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

xp‘i/f% X

i ol lfolile

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You da not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contacl name

Gareth Ransley

@ Where to send

Fompaﬂr'\am“ CVR Global LLP

-

Address

5 Prospect House

f Meridians Cross

|

™" Ocean Way
M Southampton

== TsTof1[a] [3[T[y
Country

| DX
r¥elephonﬂ 023 8033 5888
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UzZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

murther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or emall enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Nolan Davis Contracting Limited

on the 3 August 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution
for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name \k';fi_bf\‘«‘-t] POYEICT x:#«\L&H‘\—erﬁ

Signed

Dated G Alf-cd;_/(.k LOLQ;

WEDNESDAY

MR

15/08/2018 #117
COMPANIES HOUSE



Nolan Davis Contracting Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 August 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Stock 2,000.00 500.00
Book Debts 58,228.00 12,971.00
Cash at Bank 4,708.00 4,708.00
Retentions 99,607.00 12,927.00
Plant & Machinery, Office Equ & Vehicles 8,066.00 12,950.0¢
Work In Progress 523,000.00 52,300.00
Inter-Company Account (Nolan Davis Ltd} 2,232,785.00 NIL

96,356.00

Estimated tgtal assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Date

Q‘Q.LQ.




Nolan Davis Contracting Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 August 2018

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 96,356.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 16,333.59
16,333.59
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 80,022.41
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
80,022.41
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders B0,022.41
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 80,022.41
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 80,022.41
Unsecured non-preferential ctaims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 564,426.60
Employees 117,532.80
Directors 50,000.00
Banks/Institutions 800.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 70,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 15,000.00
Sub-Contractor Retentions 130,290.65
948,050.05
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfali in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} {868,027.64)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {868,027.64)
Issued and cailed up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100,000.00
100,000.00
(968,027.64)

Estimated tc“al dfficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature &\)@@M pate o Q&



05:97 8E0Z Bndny €0

60'STOZ 49N TUS Sdi 601 9%

T S ainmeudis

89'1v XdZ 1INS9 .w._fmac...mI J-o.._m‘_wﬂ_?« .w:m._ r_m:o_>__OI .mmsoI >m>>£m:._ P11 wmcmemecﬁ |BI3UDD 4000
6°9ZF'T AdZ 0£0S “2ysdwey ‘uojdweyinos ‘pu3 98paH ‘21353 |IISNpU| JUFOS L2 1N payw (B2L33313 13D 3000
00°89¢ ZH9 255 'x3553 ‘e35-UQ-PUIYINOS ‘INUIAY JAIXER §Z-¥¢ '3SNOH puesdqun) P37 SWaisAg 1uise) agd
8T'E16 409 159 ‘(01519 13315 BUOIA 06 palwn su0enuol Aemole) 42000
og Tt sjeuipe) 2000
0v' 085t S[£ 9104 "24ysdwey ‘weyaled Jsap Yuomsuadas ‘peoy wied yied I v pauwI $32IAISS 180 D) 418
v 88T HLE TTNE ‘*X@53n5 JsB3 ‘3uineqise] ‘peoy pojysy (Z1-£71 95noH Aueqy P11 SUOS R} 4aM3I8 D S04D
289 ADT STOS ‘@aysduiey ‘uoidweayinos ‘peoy Aen(; 1sapn ‘9SNOH |[3mpaads P11 $201A5 |E2111033 |eBay vsd yOUD
T RIBZL 010 258 ‘103slig "sdijiyd 35 ‘PeOY J2paR] SL-TL P17 241y uopuelg 082
£9°850°E NdZ TZ0d ‘st3ay Joudog ‘peoy yMp|y Zv jean12a(3 As|peig 308D
8L°9€ A8 1505 ‘ysdweH 'ASSWOY 189435 1128 BE P31 02 311 7 Funool4 Buinog aosd
9£'S0v'T drg 9TON ‘anysweyFunion 'Uoixuld 132415 UMOL YET P31 Bupnsuod Piuuog Siog £08D
8E'8L NS0 9T0d ‘2iysdwey ‘weyale] ‘a1e1s3 [elLIsApuU| due suldljes £ PY1 9Amuog a0d)
00°66Z AdZ 0£0S ‘'voldweyinos ‘A3iog ‘peoy SUOS|IH ‘asNoH Jaauold d71 |eusnpuy uosig 208>
09911 NEZ ZEOS ‘anysdwiey ‘38puping ‘Buet 103|e) WNO 103jeD N P11 34104 Pi04 - 19 v04D
£0°99€'L [OT ¥TOd ‘dd1ysduwiey 'Weyases ‘aalQ uoisaw|ed Jjled SsauIsng Uoisszlujed ‘g7 Uun P $901AIS |EILIDBYT 9D 8042
00°'88Y'T 7d8 vZ9Y ‘2J1ysdwey ‘ajois3uiseq ‘pecy apep Jodag |1PUNG) a.nH diyjs ayolsduiseg 00an
TE8Y'8 DO TdS BHYSHIM "AINGSIeS ‘UOIMBN YINOS ‘PIBA S|[ILUMES ‘g I P17 $921R5 UOIdAIT 389 1080
05°55¢ V3t 70y ‘2iysdwe ‘9 01s3uISey ‘asnoH Wnue4 ‘punolg saddn ‘sadtaag anuaAsy 51UBWdOIBAS(] UDIIRIDOSSY 3|IqOoWoINy S0V
£9°ZEv AdZ SES ‘IIUsHI0A ‘plBIBYS ‘umoladey) ‘Aem IIyDInyD £ PI] SlwalsAg aauesnu] Aojgy essy 0D
59'%9 XL £Od ‘DNINGOUIBAY 'PROY UCISY I pajwin plalyseuny 90VD
¥6'09¢ OME FTAM ‘PIOREM ‘ACM |BIUGI0D 9T “BZ X08 Od pauwn oy SOov2
£E£92T YVZ ¥T0S ‘J1ysdwey ‘uoldweyines 193.45 y3iH FTT 421enD yuaa4 ay) Niomadig 10yauy aovd
£9°128'T 5Y9 vTOS 'uoidweyinos ‘poomslicd ‘peoy a3pa] yg panwl 4031840290 QY J0vD
00812 Vo6 THOS “4ysdwen ‘uoiBuiiA] ‘ae|d SPUB|ISalg “UNo) poomui] / P11 S4249188|d H202| | YoV

0t

£8°V0S YAM "BIILSHIOA ISOM 'PRIYIEM ‘BA0ID) JBP|E) ‘Peoy 3jed AQuAQ Led IO WNGD Jepa) I uun P11 HIN) oARIDY [44)2)
S8°0cT 440 1508 .w‘._:mn_EmI _>wm.r:0x .m:_n:wm ‘m-umumm |{!H PIOJSaN0A .w._ucmu ISEM w_._.—. S2IIASG uoneliues >m..$mt._._ oy 00vD
96°LLL 4d0 TS0S ‘A3sLoY “dulysduiey ‘sulqjag ‘338153 [|IH PL0JSINOA ‘B1IUBD BISEM BYL pajun Aemeyin aoy 10vD
15'5€6 THZ ZEOS ‘uoidweyinos ‘playpays ‘suet Apues ‘Aleq asnoy plaipays o1 P11 SwalsAg A1y ABqqy AOWD
3 sSUpPY awenN Aay

s1031paJs) Auedwon - g
palwi updeUO) SIAB(Q UBION
d71 189019 4AD



05-91 8T0Z ISnBny €0

BOSTOT JAATOS Sdt 6 )0 7 28ed

oo T - o simeusig

09°'TH1 105 £0d 'YINOWSLIO4 ‘PeOy BUIRWDILERD ‘223U SHCJIBIUT YInowspad 07 Hun PAlWI S10)2213U0) HuljL] JIMEIBY }IRwp] £030
1768 06 ZINL ‘1uay ‘uapieyy ‘aue Uapudlie  ‘asnoH Aemuo) 18)ep0 S2e38p] 1030
00048 455 0505 "2a1ysdwen ‘yBiajse] ‘anuany INusaY) 98a}j0) yBiaises 003D
4 arac DO6 TON ‘010Z X089 Od ‘32AIIS J3L0ISN) ssauisng NO'3 603D
ST9EE NHT STOS ‘3uysdwey ‘uoldueyines ‘1se3 peoy JooJqiliN €5 uos FIYEUM Y 3 8030
00°608'ST 06 ¢£d$ ‘195J0Q ‘AINGsaleys Hued ssaulsng aquioduim 19T P¥1$1E3L13313 3 3 9030
SETES dif TSOS ‘ASSLWIOY '3ALIQ SOYSISIOH § P17 Bunpeniuo) uosAq aoas
S6'E6S'T SNS8 ¥Od ‘2354IN0S ‘YINOWsad ‘pY SajAey 00T P11 5401240030 YA 2000
Q0'set 31T 110 ‘Weyp|Q 1e8ns uolun LZT/SCT P11 stelpueH peliq 6000
60VLR'T 1ST TLQ “9s40q Ja1saydieq ‘a1e1s] 3uipesy aaoln 'g 1un P sJaBuowiuol| 12ININYDLY 195400 1000
05'L8 350 €ENL ‘211128 ‘PALISIM 'PQLUDISI|PIS “WIRS ISINUINg 1eAID T uoipnasuo) g41a 90d>
86'91T P17 SI0LI31U| 0258Q 504D
[4: 041 4 HHZ Z0d "23ysdwiey ‘yinowsuiod ‘pu3j yLoN ‘peoy juerey egs PN S301AIRS J00QJ 1§ Mopuim sheq #0a2
£E'6ES'E {NZ 60d ‘a1ysdwey "Juense ‘peoy Adumoq 7T "ed $sauisng Asjumoq T 3N S3IUAIDS [EINUBYIBN ¥'S'C v0ao
0s°Z15 Uewpoco j73g 3002
05'6¢ ADT 60d 'aaysdwey ‘JueaeH ‘peoy Jauuad T ‘g T1UN P11 Buucold seyapen a 20X
90'876°S YS9 S7HE ‘@aysduseH ‘UCIIp MIN ‘918153 |[BISNPY| PEQY 310 SHIUM SSAUISNY BAON € P17 SWaISAS WOCIYSEAA 1IN 8030
91'E6T 355 STOd ‘Baiysdwey ‘Wweyaiey ‘950l |BUYNIN 82 P17 BuLi00y] 1281U03 BARL) VOO
O8'EET 345 $T0S "2aysdwey ‘uojdweyinog ‘peoy suosiapuy Julodaseq SOphy 2ANgaID Lo
000291 ING ZHE “195)0(Q ‘Yinowauinog ‘peoy juelng g P17 UOIIINIISUOD PUOMIIACD 4000
BEIST'Y X1T 60d "841ysdwey Jueaey ‘aue uoldweyyao.g Ty P17 34IH JUBld Weysoy 002
LO'LS6 V6 0d e354yInos ‘peoy uoldwoug 87T PY1 SuUIp|ing PUB UBIINLISUOD 1000
Y7 08S JDE £505 ‘u01dWeYINGS ‘plo4 SIa|puey) ‘PeOY YINOWIINOG ‘ISNOH opue) P17 SUOAN|OS FIIYQ JOPUTD) 500D
61 LL 9YHZ 104 ‘aaysdwey ‘Yyinowsuod 9ena] podpuel g7 pi1 A3swioy jo saouau| 31dadU0) 30D
L8381 X3Z 0T10 "a4iyseduey ‘poomAdH ‘aue usaig ‘preAuno) ayl P ~UJBYINOS) Buyooy SMMEQ - UBSQOD 1002
SS0LTL L4t Y223 ‘uopuo ‘adejd umos] 0T PRI IIUBUL SI10AU] ISCD 402D
00°000°2 NYE 6TMS ‘Uopug ‘peoy piaiaeH T '9sN0H 33puig uopajquim IIULU4 WINIWILG SI3Y10.4g 250[) 100D
rETET $1R8 9108 ‘U01dWEYINOS ‘SWeyLMoY ‘BALIG 28p1IS1IAE BSNOH SWeyumoy palw ¥=21pE) HODD
#5°099'L2 324 SNN “uoldweyLoN ‘£ ZZS ¥od Od P11 sBuipioy sayddng Suiquinyg A £020
LT°70T VAT OTNS "S9ZIASQ ‘B4IYSIIM "308[d IR BUL £ T pajwi siienads awea) 9030
3 S534ppy JWeN Aoy

sioypat) Auedwo) - g
panwi] Sujldenluo) siAeg uejoN
d11 1eqo|D HAD



0S:9T 10T N3Ny €0

60°STHT "13A DS Sdi 640 ¢ 3dey

- T o T | aunieusis

00°0Z0°L Zit 7dH ‘peasdwaH |away ‘Aepn Jeadsyesig palWy] swaishAs aemyos Ajidau) 1010
057991 MDS T0S ‘ansdwey ‘uoldweyinos ‘WeYLoN 13415 JI1Ssayd0y PN SUCHN|OS YJOM|B315 X3puU| gD
ZV8LE'T N3E 71§ ‘21Yseoue ‘UolOg ‘MEYSpeI] ‘PEOY UOY|0G *ISNOH JUUISIAU] 411 {UInos) w4 oo
£6'€S0'0T Od( 9T ‘19159ydueN ‘PeOY 10q|e| 9/ ‘BSNOH pueeQ 27d 0n0J9 331AI3S 3UIH §SH COHD
00°0Z6'9T 701 518 ‘weysuiung ‘'uoiseqsp3 ‘proy adioyye] g1 ‘uoied wawpedaq |eda] Pajiwin] aJueul4 3310AUL JASH QoHD
00907'Z¢ DEY ¥NN ‘voldweylioN ‘€26 x0d Od panwi Asauiof USpMoY TOHD
00°000°s8 771 863N ‘2[1SEIMBN ‘MIIA YJBg UOJUIG ‘ISNOH YHOMNIEM ‘pUBLIBqQUIND DYNH SWIQISN) i} 3NUSASY INH tOHD
6E00F'T N9 150 ‘2aysdwel 'uoydweyinos ‘YleaH sYIOT ‘INuaAY BABLIC) SaWef /7 PalWIT uIayINos (B31323(3 APIS|jiH 40HD
£9°0bY ALt FAN 3N ‘Weyley) ‘piedyd0(q JLI0ISIH ‘Yo7 IN0JO] '3 jIeS p1 udisaq iespuey VOHD
SE'6S9'T QV8 TTHY "*assns 159 ‘Aajmel) ‘peoy playdulds oz Py sadjasRg |eauyda L uysduey 90HD
79°91% 470 €705 ‘aysdwey “I3153YdUIan ‘918157 Suipel] [BUUIN ‘PEOY JOURIA [RUUIAR $$300Y g JUeld aaysdwey 00HD
52'99¢ Y1 8T0S "2uysdwey ‘uoidweyinos ‘WeyLIoN ‘PEOY POOMSIYMEH ' ISNOH JWH P11 5100} auluezzaly aaysduey LOHD
I8I1Le gvs 050S ‘anysdwey ‘y3ivse] ‘sue uolng ‘Smopea Aynpn aed Ay T HuN P11 $821A35 |eJUBIUCAHAL] 2JIysduley 60HD
SL'S6T 195 0505 ‘SlueH "y3tz)ise] Waisas) 3yl e1p P17 Bupooyy uoynog v H 2092
€8Ity 194 DPOS ‘RAysdwey ‘uoidweyInos ‘SPUB|POOAN ‘PROY SPUBIPOCAA 76T P11 UOIINASUO) SAAD 6090
76'y8Y VSS S§TOd ‘weyaseq se3 yuomsuadas ‘Aem [aunig 9g P17 Suiuies | 73 aa wiyS Y092
6L%59 X3t LML %95B|PPIN ‘YHOMIST ‘peOY UOPUOT TL9 ‘BIYPO SUNOIIY 1BAUBD weyuaaln 2050
9L'T6 vir TE0S ‘TE0S ‘“@uysdwen ‘uoidwelinos ‘siquiey “Aep uBisul uiod ssedwod 57 uun p11 {2a1ysdwey) azey uein £092
TETEQ'Y GNg Z£9 ‘MmoFse|9 “jied Juswisaal] ‘peoy Buejsnque) TT ‘7 BN ‘E 3NG 'E 3UNG S[RIUIT 73 S[IAID QOWD 0032
0S°959'TT 148 24§ 195400 ‘Angsayjeys ‘AR 21I8UIAIG €7 'SQQL9 1j35sNy 3uyooy sqqin 0092
0ETIT YOR 9NO "AaLng ‘YAdjueL) |IIH SPIoA03S Yied plojsung 12 Bulpjing P17 SHINIY THD 1092
£T'TO0T NV £Od "31ysdulel ‘2|{1A00|531B A ‘PeOY UOPUOT Y07 '@SNOH A3|S3||aM py7 Budeping peoy woyuaney afican 9000
£6°6S NVY/ £0d 2aysduiey ‘ajjiacopsiep ‘peoy Uopuo ¢0z ‘9SNoH A3|sa1am uloyuaney agi0an SO0
1786 NV{ £0d ‘@1ySEWEH ‘3|IA001BIEM ‘PROY UCPUCT $Z '3SNOH AJ(S3|[9M P11 (ss010eU0) Sudepns) WaD 5092
98784 T oAt €506 ‘241ysdwey ‘'pio4 sIaipuey) ‘918IS] |BIASNPU| PJOS SI3|PUBY)D ‘BURT {GOYIS W UM PR 499 092
000002t ZI€ $TOS ‘daysdireH ‘uoldweyinog ‘Aepy uead() ‘8Jiua) uoneacuu ade|a ueasQ SJUBIUNOIDY PIBHEYD Ndd 0042
0006 109 TMN ‘Uopuot ‘aienbs 13510 O paiiun $yied Jej oung ¥03D
09 TP VSt 0505 ‘@a1ysdwsey ‘y3iapise3 ‘Aem udiasanos g7 P37 s100q |elasnput aaidwy #0320
ST ESt OyS TOS ‘aysdwey ‘uojdweyinos 1808 Jueqin ‘Heum Jueqiiin P11 Suyooy 1AMwald sho)3 L1032
86€C8'T VS F10S ‘auiysduwiey ‘UoIdWeYINOS ‘WRUMON ‘138135 Yued| I "Heym sueq|jiiy P31 $43Y10.g 1OIH] 2032
k SSPPY aweN Aay

sioupa) Auedwod - g
pajwi] Supoes3uo) sineq UeoN
d11 190§D ¥AD



0%:9T 810z 1$n3ny €0

60'5T0Z "J3N 105 Sdl 60 v 8384
T T T aumeudis
00'¥62 NLt 90d ‘@1ysdwey ‘yinowspag ‘Aepy uAiman 8 pajwn sAaning Jakaw ZOWD
19°€L1 AIT £136 ‘UOpUOT ‘PROY YLIoMIeA RTT-9TT “asnoy adoyuels P11 03 73 YsJel WiSBapy S0WD
6£'9LE 490 150S ‘aysdwey ‘Asswoy ‘@3piigmy ‘peay saueq P37 SJOIIEIUO) BISWENIA SOWD
5829 dNG ETYM ‘usBAiRIN ‘pY A9juBH ‘153 PU| YOO0JQIRIN/Y JUN 231G} SSB10 WIBAIEA rOWD
AXY
11681 110 ‘uol8uijieg “ed ssauisng Aep uoiBuyy ‘Juswpiedag sianyse) pue Sunjueg M eIQON Of3 pelwI Jeudey TOWD
000t YDE £7DY HOOH ‘PEOY UOPUOGT Hied SSUISNg UBRJD) |RUNAI 2/ T PRI s035aGSY EIN COD
TTYIP'e H49 €04 ‘SIUBH ‘YInOWwsI0g  ‘peoy jediry  ‘uiod jenuad gl SIINAAS [BILII] YW VOWD
00°000°0E yyy €505 ‘aysdwey ‘ydiajise] ‘piog 5,3|puey) 3sor) JamopAei ' asnoy puelysiy P17 Butgwinid M d' 60N
09099 dd8 6TOd X2S5NS 159 “19153421Y3D aue Asenp) ‘aug [3ARI0) ‘93e1s] sulepaquui] T PY1 [BUOIIRWIAIUL 3N O'W LOWD
uoydweyinog
'0L9 ‘2120 }led 'PeoYy UBIUN( '3J1Ua7) SSPUISNG URWSIE) 6 JIUM ‘ PIT SIUBIUNOIDY 2PISI91eM OfD P11 Jeumoq W 800D
00°000°007 TYT 210d ‘@dysdwey ‘vodson ‘peoy auinogues) asnoy paessn pawWI $321u35 Buneay '3 13jlog uinqui 201D
95°9¢6'9 Q%59 STOd ‘ysdwey ‘weyales ‘aue SAIAET “YJed |eLIsnpu| weydag Judladeusy 31sEM ST 0012
00 00Ty (37 STOS ‘@Hysdwen ‘uoidWweyInos ‘133115 J9ISAYIUIAN H|BA UOUIBA '9SNOH Atngsi|es PHWIT JINI23Y JI3UUCY oM
T0'6SE YVE 81 0d "*955NS ISIA 13153D1yD) JIBART ‘PROY IHOIS ISOM MIIMPIO WegayL ze T panw) 8uusd 13y 60D
OF'8TIT'y 740 TTSE ’I0I5LG ‘YINOWLDAY ‘3ueT] NOwWS “jied weysuiioy T pajwn Suiy duny 00AD
L¥'80T Uy 61Y ‘weydlieyl ‘py Leynbin Tz Spulg 18uua)y 80X%D
SZ°'96L 495 510 ‘wopdury paun aysdweH ‘uojdweyines ‘Aspiys * peoy Asuang g1 pajwn syjome1RN Sa% S0A2
14¥ TEOS
SL PO ‘anysdwey ‘uoidweyinos ‘a1 9 sjqueH ‘Aepy UBISUT 1UI04 ||2Y23IA BE ‘95NOH 194|159 UBLLION P37 SJ01DBIIUOY WY vOND
0/'GSE Qa1 1Z0d ‘pue|duz ‘xassns 153\ 'siBay Joudoyg ‘peoy uopuol g6 P37 UOI11BI0153Y BUO0IS P SI3UIU0T AMT HOD
00 v6Z'1z N30 $tND ‘uBnoioguiey ‘pecy aAe) ¥ pajwn a4 11r S0P
0T vee V6 169 ‘MOoBse|D 'L GEf x0g Od Paywin uosmag 1013
GESSE 480 8TNE ‘pueiBug ‘xassns 1S9 ‘[2PUINY ‘PJ04 312153 [BLIRSNPUL PJojpny “TX UN P11 2l 00
Z8ZL0T [NZ 60d “2Jiysduwiey ‘YINoWsLIOd ‘UeAeH ‘peay Aajumoq gt paiunt Jumuydoys g Asawor sqoref o0
ES0E uonepinbiy u) - {|291132(3) 493504 3 { 7040
09'59/2T SV STOS ‘uoidweyinos ‘peoy yed sauni ¢ pajwi (uoadweynog) Sl S0
00°00% HGQZ SOd @Jiysduie ‘easyines ‘peoy picyalaH €1 P17 weojhAerds yoa10s| vOID
Z9°TZE QDT ZEOS “241ysdwey ‘weyle sdoysig ‘peoy spuejded ‘318153 spuethe|d * £ un SUGNN|OS 20140 151 201D
3 ssaJppy Jwep Aay

s103paJ) Auedwo) - g
pajwi] 3uildesjuo) sineq UejoN
d11 1BqO[9 HAD



0$:9T 8T0Z 18n8nY £0 60°STOZ 13AT0S Sdi 6 jo 5 38ed
. u ~ auneusig

00'000'S X84 9105 ‘aaysdwey ‘uoidweyines ‘suapies Yipsspun € uon3INAIsuo) ||y pPay £0UD
oT2L2 MDZ STND ‘Asung ‘A3jiagquie]) ‘PeOY UOYIM ‘1EIST |B1IShPU| $3B1039) 1§ 7 1un PRUWI SUOS %F URID 'Y 09D
at'6St P17 1BLISNPU] §7RY 704)
TEVZEE P S1030RIU0]) SuIPINgG SWBIIIAR Y LOMD
0000 314 £519 ‘Weyuayayd 'PY Y3eg LOT-S0T Buyooy g uippen Sy =lo ]
Z183b AHL £0d "241ysduwiey ‘3||1A00}i31eM ‘PEOY Uopuo] 0D 1§ A30e] 0/D e8ET paNwI| spomIILg 3 | Y 504D
ZEVIZ AfO $TOS ‘uoidweyInos ‘peoy ssa4dw3 e S53UISNg UI0dY ‘g Hun P11 spaloly auoyshenyy 0onD
S/ 48T 4106 $20s ‘saysdwey ‘plojsally ‘peoy 10adsoiy palwr Supuag padsoiy 304D
12'265 Qd6 0505 ‘Jiysdwey ‘voldweyinog YB3pjise] ‘peoy ya] ‘Wnog Buiwaly PIN SWAISAS PaWIIO] 1504 vOdD
10°095'%¢ Z16 STHY ‘X355nS 1530 ‘|liH ssadung 'Aepn paemp3 ‘asnoy 1auelg P11 3unoeiuod 1aueld 604D
WA VHE 0E0S ‘auiysdwey ‘uoldweyinos ‘pu3 1sap ‘peoy Asjzog P11 sjeldtatun) Janld T0dD
SO /E9E VHT Z£0S 241ysdwep ‘voldweyinos ‘weydn JamoT ‘peoy Jaisayauip P17 adeds|yd 004D
00°005°6T 15T 904 “20ysdwey ‘yincwsyogd ‘uojBuljie] ‘pecy SPUB|YSIEN v9 P17 si01e4008Q sdijiyd a0dD
£ETEZT Uaalg 1a313d 8040
S6°LSP'T SYE §TOS "2aysdwey  ‘voidweyinog ‘peoy yed /-5 P¥1 suo§ 1g Aazey uojduiuuag £0dD
L4 A AN M4Z £SOS "2aysduey ‘Yanse3 ‘paod sa(puey) 'peoy AjsIny €1 P s1030eRU0D 10d 9042
SLES 359 £ZHY 195100 "YaunydIsuy) “Woday [euoiieusalu| yIinowauwnog asel) Aappelg b P1 Buniooly Od 5042
$E'S6S LDT IX3 ‘uoAaq “J219x3 JUasaL]) pialjuieg § (Ms) s84d $0dD
00°00T LHG Gud ‘Aapoy) ‘595 xog Od P31 2A3 Bupjed 2042
£€°598°1 Y1Z 90d "YINOUISHOd ‘WEYSO)) ‘BUe 1Ne) #8 P17 519J3U0D plEjlEd £04D
$7°989 MIZ €506 B1ysdweH ‘YSiaise] ‘piod siajpuey) ‘peoy A3jsuny €1 P11 2ulun Aiqg g Sunisise|y uoiduipped Zodd
01°5/ST $ICI O d r0dd
LEPST ADS Z7HA 195J0( ‘UMOpUI3 ‘pEOY UOLIR{|OM Z8 P17 LOIINARSUOD dHN 90ND
L8'HST YVE 0bOS 'astysdwey ‘uoldweyinog 'uono| ‘peoy (eRsawoD 8T - 9rT PIULWI B4IH 153104 MBN €OND
£5°50 HTT 8Ad ‘BJIYSEIURT ‘SBUUY IS LWEYIAT ‘YINOS AL UOYID 187 P11 3uiur Aug 159104 MaN SOND
00008 V6 TSS ‘BIS-UO-PUIYINOS L/ § XOF Od 'S8AIAG IBWOISNT SPIBD “UOISIAK] SPIRD) [BIDIDILIOY p4e) NPaI) ISOMIEN 00ND
0g'6L dST 8WY ‘X855] ‘PJojwioy YleaH Jampey) ‘peay Jajemysaly 16-Td pauuwin spnposd Supng 3 B N TOND
ZE'S6PL M3IZ 904 'SIUEH ‘YINOWSLIO4 ‘UolARI(] 'BURT LOJARIQ JaMOT €5 PpoL e JN 801D
Zr'ssh PAIIWI 2J0CIN PUL DIOO SO
ETIV'T ave 169 'modse|s ‘£ GE/ x0g Od 135U €0ND
3 SSa.ppy awepn Aoy

saoypas) Auedwory - g
pallwi] uiaeuo) sIAeQ URION
dT11eq0[2 HAD



05:91 810z #ndny €0

60'SI0Z @A 0S5 Sdi

6409 adeqd

- - - aineuds

96°Z87 HAY OZMS 'UOpPUOT Yied sBuley ‘peoy uoIsTUN 814 pajur] {WAWINOS) Bulioold fesIanuN 00N
$5'99 4v9 9T0S ‘dJIysdwey ‘UoldweyINog 'ABUIIYS BNUIAY UBLIEM LET ‘318353 WI0dY $T Iun p17 31e) 13dIe) J0j0ana} L0LD
£V'668'S D50 FTOS ‘241ysdweH ‘uoldueyinos weynoN 183115 1984 ‘3Snoy auijuil | PN sauodwor sAquit| peu) £040
$S'96L°E 3Z; SNN ‘uoldweyiioN '£27S Xog Qd 128pa saleg P11 00 Buipesy subsad siel) [AV W]
LEPSET HSZ TZHE 19500 ‘HLOGUIM “Jed Apei] 135100 ise] ‘Aep POSLIN TT PY] SWRISAG ajeuILe] [B10] 901D
16°LL€ NVZ £0d "B.Iysdwiel ‘3)|IA00|121e M ‘PROY UOPUDT HOT ‘aSNOH A3{S3||9m P11 Sunesy g Suiquinid sppoL S0
Z1es HOT 810S ‘uoldweyinog ‘auwiastig ‘peoy uaydneudew 971 P13 Auayes Jadien awenig 9yl 9092
E9EPY XVE NTIM ‘wopSuy pajiun ‘uopuo ‘199415 J21530N0|9 PIO £7 P17 59218 dnoug YIey 01D
7L CIS'E MNE 858 ‘10151g 'UOYID ‘IPBUBLLIOIY 3Y] ISNOH |jamxepy JojAe | P11 70D 3 ||[9MXEW ‘10jAe | on
YO'RST N8 9104 2asdwen ‘weyase '21e357 {|BH SWED ‘asnoH Xnosa P17 suoiIn|og JaIndwo?) ape J0jAR ] oL
Y Try o THY '19510Q ‘yinowaulnog ‘aquiolseg ‘peoy AS|YsY Li/sY p1] sweyuaphs 8050
09ETTY S96 TTOd ‘a4iysdwey ‘yinowspad ‘pue|s| 3ujAey “10updald 3yl g ‘asnoH (eSay pajwi qlladng 108D
1E€8L'S 3HZ 0£0§ 2aysdwel; ‘uoidiweyinog ‘pu3 a3pay ‘peoy Aapog »T P11 2118 4O 23eumS 5052
00°S8L'Z YST 60Od  ‘asusdwey queaey ‘peoy sucisiuey Hped ABojouyaa) auoisBue ‘ poog Swping P11 ployeds Aemundg NOSS
LE95E dHS TZVQ 195.9W08 ‘1A ‘318153 Buiped] | Udd ‘Peoy PIOIXO T AsgBuowiuoy) (RIN13YYIIY J3||1dg ¥050
657 18Y DI0 TTYM '2PISABSIaN ‘SMOJ{IA 3] UOIMAN ‘SYIBd 34 9T ‘9SNOH asey) SI1AI3G 1355y Apaads £052

XN9 £ZHY

T8VIST 135100 “Y4npPIsUY) ‘Aep asidIa1u] ISaM Fied UONRIAY 'D43ud) SSBLISNY Julodaseq 7z Jun P11 Bundesue] sseis WIdYINos 4050
Nm.ﬁmw.mm 49¢ /THD .uww‘_On_ xw_OOn_ .UmOx >m_.._u_\$ J_._mn_ ssaulsng Jopeis /7 P17 §92IAJDS 91010U07) WIBYINOoS WOSD
mﬂ.owm.ﬁ 106 2Z0d fmwm:m 1SaMA \m_mwm uocmom ﬁmom UBQINQ H 1lun P17 sadindeg Coﬁmhwm_.hmmm ISBOD Yinos 105D
16165 702 S0S ‘ucldwelanog ‘AsjpieH y1ed SSUISNY UOIAIYD g 1IUN P37 SJoLBJU 15800 YINOS 905D
89°18/°C NA6 TTHA 195107 “YINowWaunog ‘aue ood P11 s3|(ddng Buip|ing 1500 Yinog 411 9)
8519 Yt STOS ‘SIURH .coan.ecmr_usom ,..mn_ ucwwmm pPeoy N .mumumm |e13SNPU| UOJUEeLS £ IUN BN >chEOU UIEIND) % PU||g U305 qosD
06°L£6'GT 8AZ 9S 'PI9IRYS ‘D8FT X08 Od panwn Bupes) 9ig 1052
85°6T6'T Q¥ 9T0S ‘uoidweylnos ‘peoy Aaswioy 9 P11 $5B|D ABIIYS 00s2
00'Sey V37 STQS ‘uoldweyInog ‘aseld uollied #1-71 P Sdo3e3u0D Builddag saays 2050
95°ET8 HIE 904 "SIuBH INOWSHIO ‘weyso) 'peay 3dioyiz|qen /1 sicol4 a$ 8052
14898 OHT ¥END _.m.__:mn_c._mI ‘uny sumwgwm uajual 17 .Om:OI laxiein P17 $aJIA3g mczoom JOU|ES vOso
087152 9dE€ pZHE ‘Jiysdwlel ‘poom3uly ‘peoy AIngsi|eS ed S5auUISNg SpPUR|PRIY ‘ISNOH pue|ssoy palwi finioy £08D
9€'v¥80°'T HOT 8TQS ‘saiysduwey ‘uciduweyinag ‘peay uajydeudsew v71 - 07T panwr sse| uoply 08D
3 SSIppyY JweN Aay

s10)pai) Auedwo) - g
panwiT 3ujgoeriuo) Siaeq uejoN
d111890[9 HUAD



05791 8T0Z ¥rdny €0

60'STOZ "JRA DS Sdi

640 ¢ 9deq

aunjeudig

STLTS'08L Juieyo) soinul 281
056 010 £20S “19153ydup ‘pecy A3fleA jeuuip T ‘Juodaseq g5 P sadndRg Buneay wady DOXD
68798 AXT POH ‘BHYSHIOA YLION ‘vodly ‘89 xog Od ‘Buissadosd Judwiey PauW NN A3[SIOM TOMD
SL08¢ 9X8 9104 d1iysduwey ‘weyauey ‘31e353 [eUISNPU| WeYdIed ‘Aepp, PIEPURIS €T Wun P11 s8N ddng Sped] SWel|im 00MD
wm.mm <gs mwOm swh_LwQEwI Qwumwr_uc_g ._umox ;w>0_uc< 1-07 .wm:OI m_cm.._ud. d_.._ >_um_..:._wx SUDIIM pajiwn mc.._wum>m MODUIAN XSSO SOMD
Qa.wmh XME OrOS .coun_..cmsu:ow foﬁo._. \_umom |2unJg .x.:wn_ ssauisng 1@sung  Jun PR mcﬁumbcou AUIBAN POMD
0062 AL TE0S “aysdwey ‘voldweyines ‘uasin Aingsies ‘3(epajquy g Aeuadie) snajepy ZOMD
00'HT/L NDT 604 HYsduwey ‘JuBARK 183115 YUON ‘9SN0oH Uonels P11 (INY 5921325 12113313 J99IeM EOMD
00°000'8 DHI £0d 24ysdwey ‘Yinowsiiod ‘Joude) ‘sa0in AJag3 77 PY] (YINOWSLIOG) Wessl 4" M £00D
0681 $d6 TTS 'PI9IHAUS ‘UINOS RROY (18531333 09T “BSNOH J0URN 3Y) UOEJISIUILLPY U] - PIIWIT SJOOI AJLIeA Z0AD
9EPBE Sd6 TTS 'PI312YS 'yInos peoy ||esalad3 097 uonRISIIWPY Ul - P1] {UI3YINn0g) 500} AlaLea TOAD
FAN4 X4 MDT 904 ‘iysdwey ‘Yinowsyod ‘uoiduiiied ‘3so(D UOSHIR ‘B1215T [BLISNDUY UIRISET 7 HUN p1) AssBuowuol) [BIn1IAYIY T A 00AD
90'c88 432 61§ ‘BAysweyBuIng S504) SPIRIIAL) ‘pROY asIoyNIRd BER P11 S93IAI3S 1BD1133)] ASuUiuog 3 A £OAD
3 SSUppY awen A3y

sJo3ipasry Auedwo) - g
paiwi] uildenuo) sineq usjonN
d17 18900 YAD



05:97 8107 1SN8nYy €0 B0°'STOT S2AT0S Sdl 640 g 38y

ainjeudig
6E'998'E8T 08'TES'L91 6SEEE9T Bunyeo) saLnug pz
J|elo4 FIR%UN 3494d SSAIPPY QweN Aoy

51032341 '3 seaAojdw3 - s103ipasy Auedwio) - 1g
papwiy Suipesnuo) SIneq Uejon
dT11eqo]9 HAD



05:91 107 J5n8nY €0 60°STOZ 39/ 105 541 6 40 6 9924
- T T N T T aumeudis
000 Huyero] sauzul
¥ SSAIPPY awen A

SI031P3J) Jawnsuo] - s103pasr) Auedwo) - zg
paywi] Bur2es3uo) SIABQ UBJON
d11 189019 HAD



£5°91 8107 1512y £0 0102 43A DS SdI 140 1 38eg
\
anmeudis
- |
000’00t 0T 3uy|er0), Sauguz AMeutpip 1
Ad9
00°000°001T 00T 000°00T 001 AseuipiQ 6T0S ‘Aysdwel ‘uoidweynos ‘18ans Bulumoig e/ ‘3SNOH SeA3(] PaYIITE SIAB( URJON DONH
dnpajesy  aueyssed saleys anep
uy eyop  dn pajied JO 'ON [euiwion adA) ssaippy 3wen Aay

sispjoyaseys -
paywn 3unoeljuo] siaeqg uejon

dT1 184019 ¥AD



Rule 6.5

*Delete as applicable

Statement of Concurrence

Company Name: Notlan Davis Contracting Limited {“the Company”)
Company Number: 03935660

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of:
Nolan Davis Contracting Limited
(“the Company”)

made on 3 August 2018
by Antony Fanshawe

Statement of Truth

I, Anthony Jonathan Aburrow

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts stated in
the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the Company on 3
August 2018,

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a
full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company as at 3 August 2018.

Signed M‘

Date _3 August 201#

Name in BLOCK LETTERS ANTHONY JONATHAN ABURROW




